R

. HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT ,z;{%
0

‘ PROPERTY OWNER

’ADDRESS ' B | Mlk@ /Q)% 3@/_ (7[5:2 E/é@

" PLANS APROVEDBY Glen Savage

A PERMIT

, | P_IPpzz
N ol . : SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM :
Vs, A__49914G

A/ DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE

® . - o \0\/l~9~§

DISTRICT __ 3rd

@l

DATE /5

BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH . 12099
XASEX 313-2640 ' - DATE SYSTEM APPROVED L i
‘ § b L
INDEXED INSPECTOR s RoH.
South Carroll Backhoe, Inc.  ISPERMITTEDTOINSTALL__X _ALTER

ADDRESS 4410 Salem Bottom Road, Westminster, Maryland 21157 PHONE 875-4197

SUBDIVISION Sobus Farms ot £34 - RoAD 3020 Sobus Drive

UIRED?&Z Kes51(

SEPTIC TANK CAPACITY_1250  GALLONS ***MANHOLE CLEANOUT RE SEPTIC TANK***

NUMBEROF BEDROOMS _ 4~ - » ?//J 7 49 - D92/ :
180° __SQUARE FEET PER BEDROOM 7{ O | I '/ |

LINEAR FEET OF TRENCHREQUIRED __ 180 _ ' o

TRENCHES - Trench to be 2 feet wide. Inlet 3 feet below original grade. Bottom maximum
depth 7 feet below original grade. Effective area begins at 3 feet below
original grade. -4 feet of stone below distribution pipe.

TOCATION - Beginning from the intersection of the 72.237. and 460.00" lot lines, place_

" distribution box -30"-feet up the 460.00 lot line and 110 feet off that same’
Tot Iine. Run trenches on contour toward the 287w=34 . Lot line. .

NOTES . - No trench to exceed 100 feet in -length. Provide g gh dlameter cléanout and
cap to grade or above on septic tank. //L%( i7 Iftﬂﬁ
- BUILDING PERMIT' S GNE
AND RETURNED

; - _
LZZ - &§W7 56#&&#%}:1) pate_ 01714797

COVER NO WORK UNTIL INSPECTED AND APPROVED .
NEITHER THE HOWARD COUNTY COUNCIL NOR THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE SUCCESSFUL OPERATION OF ANY SYSTEM

'/NOTE CLEANOUT REQUIRED EVERY 70 FEET OF SEWER LINE AND/OR AT 90° SWEEPS IN LINES FROM HOUSE TO DRAIN FIELDS, 90° ELBOWS NOT

ACCEPTABLE.

NOTE: ALL PARTS OF SEPTIC SYSTEMS (LE. TANK, DISTRIBUTION BOX TRENGHES) TO BE 100 FEET FROM WELL (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFICALLY
AUTHORIZED) : ‘ 1 ¢ EE.RME SN

NOTE: IF DEEP TRENCH(ES) ARE USED CALL FOR INSPECTION BEFORE AND AFTER PLACING GRAVEL IN TRENCH(ES) ) BESURNER - -

NOTE: NO DRY WELL SHALL EXCEED 15 FOOT IN DIAMETER NO ABSORPTION TRENCH TO EXCEED 100 FEET IN LENGTH &06\3\3\0\ pool 4
NOTE: ALL PIPE FROM HOUSE TO SEPTIC TANK MUST BE CAST IRON OR SCHEDULE 35/40 PVC OR ABS
PERMIT VOID AFTER TWO YEARS '

NOTE: INSTALL STAND PIPE ON SEPTIC TANK AND DRY WELL STAND PIPES MUST BE 6 INCHES IN DIAMETER CAST IRON. CONCRETE OR TERRA COTTA OR
PVA OR ABS ACCEPTED. IF TOP OF SEPTIC TANK IS DEEPER THAN 3 FEET. MANHOLE TO GRADE REQUIRED.

NOTE: DISTRIBUTION BOXES MUST HAVE BAFFLES

*INSTALLER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR OBTAINING FINAL APPROVAL ON THIS PERMIT
HD-260(6-90) » *CALL 461-9933 FOR INSPECTION OF SEPTIC SYSTEM.
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INDICATE NORTH NAME AQ:IOINING ROADWAY AS BASE LINE ‘ .
/ - SoREs s R a ’
SEPTIC TANK LEVEL 250 - CLEANOUTS i B ot ot Tank
DISTRIBUTION BOX LEVEL v CAYDIR THIGTY VAL Y
. B ) "‘7 'W?'r NV S »‘”-—» .
DRAIN FIELD/TITLE DEPTH 7 FT. “TR K’Jch’wmmw FT. INLET DEPTH 3 FT.
. \“ ‘;‘x)\yvi” ) \L‘}\\ \v AR
EFFECTIVE GRAVEL DEPTH __FT. TOTAL LENGTH ﬁ(gO FT./ _
NUMBER OF TRENCHES Q\ ONE-SIDEWALE/BOTTOM AREA"‘] a0- sQ. FT.
DRYWALL INSIDE DIAMETER /\/Zﬁ FT. EFFECTIVE DEPTH BELOW INLET_/V /A ~.\
ABSORBENT AREA SQ. FT. | N ‘

REMARKS: _OK_ To CoVER ‘TQEN&HfL %B\ZMQ(SRW&\V N‘%

4}13 %%\ <Ol TOCOVER DS TRiBUTION BOX AND TRENCH 2 AND Fimisy

Sof (sen)

DATE SYSTEM APPROVED __ ] ,“3 9 _ INSPECTOR %&MJ 7//(/" j%?y /@
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’PROPERTY OWNER

APPLICATION

[ . -

PERCOLATION TESTING | IS4 /4 A

e ‘ - ' P

HOWARD GOUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
 BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH , -
3525-H ELLICOTT MILLS DRIVE/ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21043 . : DATE 2 9] < .

DISTRICT _ 2

) TELEPHONE: 313-2640

TO: THE COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER
ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND

‘I|HEREBY APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TEST PRIOR TO APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO CONSTRUCT (OR RECONSTRUCT'j A SEWAGE DISPOSA} SYSTEM.

ADDREss? D . ng 08 g,&agéss‘;\&g Ejﬁ 2D PHONE . QO-S Y-S
AGENT OR PROSPECTIVE BUYER Y4 Ar\aw\ \emm\“

A10AD A
ADDRESS 70 Q)\BK &OR Q\o\v/\ﬁu \\\& (\(\(\ PHONE LHO ~ SN -E5S5=9
PROPERTY LOCATION: : o ,
SUBDIVISION . %\)\S TQ © mg | v ' LOT NO. b ( S\ \

ROAD AND DESCRPTION <\ N\ oand\ o\ WieR | \Q_\A 1&

(2020 Sibus ?/e/zf/;’; |
rcuap_ (S pancels_ 96 & 154
SIZE OF LOT 3 acces & _ TYPE BLDG. > F\:\b (2Bt rrrmn)

(SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING OR COMMERCIAL)

THE SYSTEM INSTALLED UNDER THIS APPLICATION IS ACCEPTABLE ONLY UNTIL PUBLIC FACILITIES BECOME AVAILABLE. | FULLY UNDERSTAND THE

4CUMSTANCES. | ALSO AGREE TO

7
- . - - v % T. /
(SL@NATURE OF APPLICANT) ~ ~ 1
" APPROVED BY : i FOR ' . DATE
‘ DISAPPROVED BY . o -FOR : : ‘ i DATE

Low il # BT 115620
SED=3 B

PERCOLATION TEST PLAT/PFiELIMINARY PLAT - TITLE ORILD. # : ' DATE _

HOLD PENDING FURTHER TESTS

REASONS FOR REJECT‘ON OR HOLDING . v

SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN/FINAL PLAT TITLEORI.D. # DATE

HIS IS NOT A PERMIT

HD-216 (3/92)
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COUNTY# . — , . ; sy
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o beked) KO I
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red oen | —
R C
B e : | R
seiL | MW\/VN\"\/\/\’ -
| mica ‘ INDICATE NORTH - NAME ADJOINING ROADWAY AS BASE LINE.
65‘-’? roll | » N W ST T ORoR
- rrousghahd ' DATE .. |, TESTNO. DEPTH START stop | sTamT stop | TIME
(5| |2)22 au A ,% 2195222 222 |7 Hd|220i
- b . 3 15| . .
B %2_:20 2. 23 2. 23 2:25 |2mn
i T - 1
. 1 C %2.2-& L’Z? 2 2’% 2.2% ]ML,\-
. ’ ELE
1% - C—Thol2 20 2.28 |2:28 [2:22 Wl
S ~ T 30 3° = S
» ¢ = I B 3l Jizl 2 .3412:.306 | 236172 %9 |23,
Noright1 B | #s| . _ 49 : AI
e | S g2 |2 aq |2 24 1237 s
= DL . ‘ ,
- c,l “-;
S (SO
b= ==
sL | 2
Whte REMARKS
ﬁt’:‘ﬁl TvpE OF soiL (oA Lz Chesl-e[ 51 ) a Loa.m
: f'OQ‘lﬁe TESTED BY 14 ﬂ”‘“m; /!a’) /W -?/ )[‘/»IV) ALSO PRESENT? Dm/ f'7L
Pockets ad| - TRENCH DESIGN DATA: AVERAGE PERCOLATIONTIME o/ /Y); /) TRENCHWIDTH 22
4" smadl é”u“‘- INLETDEPTH _ 3’ MAXIMUM BOTTOMDEPTH 7> sa.reeoroom [ €0 142
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110048 €..830.000 -

CURVE #

Cl
ce
C3
C4

RADIUS  LENGTH
7

5. 00’ 165.28'°
50,00’ 214.40'
35.00°  40.12°
725.00° 250.00°

w .
F-45-19)

CURVE DATA

CHORD BEARING

N 27°19'05° W
N 88°30'34" E
S 01°29°26" E
N 24°27'15” W
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TLLLEE — T%T: e TAND S REPORT MUST BE SUBMITTED WITAIN
U2l ‘seauencenNo.” |+ STATE OF MARYLAND | ™ , . !
92 20 (MDE USE ONLY), | . ", WELL COMPLETION REPORT - ‘SJGLST:‘(”ER WELL IS COMPLETED.
I - o FILL IN THIS FORM COMPLETELY . . . "¢ :
o -II,”&%{“SUIQBE@,'?J«L‘{%E\;’SQ,C“EP ~+ o .| IV PLEASE PRINTORTYPE. . . |NUMBER- A 7‘4 ?/4—@

B o e ~ “PERMITNO.
-'S;/T%%gfe?vgjl M  DATE WELL COMPLETED .© ~ - .. . DepthofWell - - " FROM-‘PERMIT TODRILLWELL" | |
L1 [ 11 L} lalrBRlel . Co2l8ls] | e IHIOI 19121 - IOIZI‘/IQ

i ».i (TO NEAFIEST FOOT), :. i ,. . . i 28 29 30 -31 32. 33- 34 35 36 .37 .
OWNER l)emm "."?L ' 'R/chardl A Sy
| stReeT oRAFD___ = Sobut Anvc. ™. TOWN /U&si— /——mmdshuo .
| susDIVISION .. Sobas l:'arf776 __. "SECTION: —_ _loT_& '

CWELLLOG . L . . - GROUTING RECORD

1 'WELL HAS BEEN GROUTED ‘
(Circle Appropriate Box) = -

Not required for’ druven weIIs < f——— z—] ’

. STATE THE KIND.OF FORMATIONS - .| TYPE OF GROUIING' MATERIAL (Circle one)

PUMPING TEST

"~ PENETRATED, THEIR COLOR, DEPTH,” " ‘ ; HOURS PUMPED(nearest hour '|3 I | :
3 . THICKNESS AND IF WATER BEARING - - CEMENT .[III] BENTON'TE i . i
o 7 4 ] 45 46
o DESCRIPTION (s | FEET . : .fc'v‘v%?‘ér' ’NO OF BAGS S .{ NO. OF POUNDS é 350. : PUMPING RATEtgaI per mm) Ellﬂl
L) addmonal sheets if needed) FROM' -T10.. beannl " GALLONS OF WATER . LS' 0 , 5
S . | I _ -~ | DEPTH OF GROUT SEAL t-foot). . .. 'METHODUSEDTO - W -
: R R PR | OF GROUT SEAL (1o nearest foot). - ;. ", MEASURE PUMPING RATE ', SNy
S ﬁ Q o || ."°"‘| OI I I I I" 1o 7|0?3 clm OIM.I*I"; WATER LEVEL (distance from land surface)

- - X . /09:5' 1/ = (e"éeA'S?N'g';:CSg;aDce) ———— seFoRe PUMPING - E’B-- f.
| 6/69"/ W‘V R RN B Iilll lclo] |. WHENPUMPING v FJI ft.”

_ insert. 4
STEEL . CONCRETE 22 < 25,

: -appfog(iate
- code . - e c
- IE i TYPE OF PUMP USED (for test)
PLASTIC ' . OT-IER . '»-.alr . EI ptston . turbme

- -below

‘ EE : : S oo MAING V Nomlnal dlafneter Total depth ‘ 27 other
e L ; . . |- . . CASIN top (main) casing’  “of main:casing . .
": . _‘: B  1 ) TY;E - (nearest lnch)' (nearest toot) ,centnfugal IEI rota(y (deelgw;be
e 70 A_.]et . - @bmers@le RN B
E OTHE‘R‘C_A_SING (|f u_sed‘) : ‘ =
i : e yeepit(fedl) ] PUMP INSTALLED - ~ |
S e Ty T _EDRILLER WILL INSTALL PUMP : ~'YES_~ } -
s T = - | (CRCLE)(YES 0r NO) B\ |
N R ., | IFDRILLER INSTALLS PUMP, THIS SECTION .
——— . MUST BE COMPLETED.FOR ALL WELLS. -
|- screen t?‘/pf SCREEN RECORD . _ | TYPEOF PUMP INSTALLED ~~~~ ~ I::I :
- oropenhaole - .‘,.'VPLACE(ACJPRSTO) : ’
/- insen SSTEJ Im@l ’ Iioplg'l (INBOX 2., - ‘
R R appropriate \ - STE oo OPEN: CAPACITY: - _ -
AT T PR I N | code BRONZE = | _HOLE GALLONS PER MINUTE ..... _
below IP.. | L I ) LO_ T " (to nearest gallon) E |
NUMBER OF UNSUCCESSFUL WELLS: _Q_ ' PUSTC ___OTHER__| "pUMP HORSE POWER - _ .....
E YeS ¢ ’ . S o : 137 41
WELL. HYDROFRACTURED @) Cl24" -+ . .. | PUMPCOLUMN. LENGTH . .....
- © T2 ¥ DEPTH (nearestht) - - .'m(neafestﬂ) : L
1 CIRCLE APPROPRlATE LETTER ,‘E T # O IXIX' l I ” / B | é l | ' I CASING HEIGHT (ctrcle approprlate box .-
A A WELL WAS ABANDONED AND SEALED ¢ MR — T and enter casmg height) .
| A WHEN THIS-WELL WAS COMPLETED: C. 9 AL (. above) " -
| E ELECTRIC LOG OBTAINED ezl | | |j [ [l | | | | v LAND SURFACE e
| p TEST WELL CONVERTED TO PRODUCTION c & m —®mo® E below) 7 o[ ] (sares) |
IIHEHE\;VYE(I;IIE-RTIEY THATTHISWELL HAS BEEN CONSTRUCTED IN l' :3 I I ] I I ” LI I I | —— A‘ » AT ‘ — = 51- —
*ACCORDANCE WITH COMAR 26.04.04 “WELL CONSTRUCTION” AND, | =738 EJ a7 st A LOCATION OF WELL ON LOT
.| N CONFORMANCE WITH ALL CONDITIONS STATED IN THE ABOVE N o N SHOW PERMANENT STRUCTURE SUCH AS
=" - R CAPTIONED PERMIT AND THAT THE INFORMATION PRESENTED i SLOT SIZE 1 - . P E BU"_DING SEPTIC TANKS AND /OR. -
T -I}'(IS(F;SII[IEBSGEACCUBATE AND COMPLETE TO: THE BEST OF. MY p DIAMETER (NEAREST N . LANDMARKS AND INDICATE NOT LES .
- .- | ' OF SCREEN_ INCH) .~k |- THAN.TWO DISTANCES i}ﬁ
.| TYPE: MWD/MSD/MGD 4[ N - v _ 16 -,(MEASUREMENTS TO WELL) 6\15
. DRILLEHS LIC. NOI /j N ! ¢ S from SR R 1 .. ol 4
o - | GRAVELPACK” . , - M =
_ IF WELL ORILLED WAS - _
tg G FLONNG WELL NSERT -
"DRILLERS SIGNAT:U’RE B A T .
CATION, DT —
i (MUST. MATCH SIGNATURE ON‘ AF'PLI ATION) - . o MDE USE ONLY — .
PR o -(NOT TO BE FILLED INBYDRILLER) - .-
L'CNO"-‘_":": r T (EROS) oowa ) -
o SR : . 74. 75 76
SR RTINS O =00 o}
SITE SUPERVISOR (sign. of driller or journeyman - "TELESCOPE- I LOG- OTHER DATA
_ responsible for sitework if different from permittee) CASING ™ ., INDICATOR R

L IR - o loounty o . : ___ @




= EIERGEM:Y/TEMPNO FANY

STATEISEmm N
JESSUP, MD 20734

" SEQUENCE NO.-

1‘9&-1  (MDE USE ONLY) o

N ,d’TIe‘ ‘
-~

(TuIs NUMBER IS TO BE PUNCHED ~_
IN COLS. 3-6 ON ALL CARDS)

STATE OF MARYLAND ’
'PERMIT-TO. DRILL WELL .=~
please prmt or type o

STATE PERMIT NUMBER

e Elol FEEBZEE -

: 70l‘illmth:sfcrmconpletely79

Dhte Recewed (APA)’V S ]
¢ 2 OWNER INFORMATION

[QIFQI'”J/"V]T‘M 1 IRI/ICI_IRI/EILI IT I
[Ad [Belxi 0] | TT1 J T B IT_I
WLIHIRI/{ISIUI/II—ILICI I ’Ylﬂlﬂlllolﬂlﬂ

70 State 72~

1702

LOCATION OF WELL '

8 COUN

SECTION

gowlukl leelmm [T 1 l'vli-‘l‘l‘;l‘f
.,

'_IWC’SHFIKI/ Ic?lﬂ/IﬁISIhl I,OI I I I T I I

" DRILLER INFORMATION " CIRCLE: MSD/MGD/MWD 52 NEAREST TOWN y
\_jgsel,L Lo /Iq W& o L B[IZZI—I'—l Mu_es FROM- TOWN (entero.f in”town) - 1 g 7I8
Driller's Name- - : 77 License No. 80 - Bl 4 I - — 6. "
- Joseph L. I’W‘:‘grd(—’— [,UBA/. DRt &g —I—I T [ Sohue B ]

Firm Name - " BIRECTION OF WELL FROM ' - - '
12 R Or.:c, RO. M+ /'7//&,/ me) ;7/7‘7/ TOWN (CIROLEBOX). . | " .mw””m .

Mdre?s : TR S NORTH
_ W W’M‘t""‘“ _ /’/a”7/¢ ON WHICH SIDE OF ROAD ° 0

- (CIRCLEAPPROPRIATEBOX)

) Sugnalure : Date
2|  WELL INFORMATION
 APPROX. PUMPING RATE (GAL. PER MIN) - E-.l.

‘AVERAGE DAILY QUANTITY NEEDED .
(GALPERDAY) I5IOIOI [ I I I ,
o . 20 .

- USE FOR WATER (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX)

DOME (SINGLE OR DOUBLE HOUSEHOLD UNIT. ONLY)'

FARMING (LIVESTOCK WATERING & AGRICULTURAL .
IRRIGATION) :

INDUSTRIAL COMMERCIAL STATE AND FEDERAL GOV
4 OTHER' (REQUIRES APPROPRIATION PERMIT) . .
PUBLIC OR PRIVATE "WATER COMPANY (REQUIRES .

n ‘APPROPRIATION PERMIT AND STATE HEALTH DEPARTMENT
APPROVAL) - .7~

T APPROPRIATION PERMIT)

" DISTANCE FROM ROAD

"ENTER FT OR MI

TAX MAP: - BLK:: - ' PARCEL _._

.. COUNTY NAME
STATE L e . L R
stGNATURE - . S . INSERT g . 1

RLUEL

S < 48 CO SIGNATURE

; . ' . i EXP. DATE
NORTH UQD.EE gﬁg 0 / A "

. q TEST, OBSERVATION, MONITORING (MAY REQUIRE" e _ o

] NOT TO BE FILLED INBY DRILLER
- “HEALTHDEPARTMENT APPROVAL

ywm_ Lo 4 //4¢/¢~§

COUNTY NO.-

DATE ISSUED

A7) 8er //M/?zg "

57 ; ea—"' .

APPROXIMATE DEPTH OF WELL .Ea-. FEET.

. SHOW- MAJOR FEATURES OF

. NEAREST
INCH

: APPROXIMATE DIAMETER OF WELL é

L2

METHOD OF DRILLING (curcle one) B .

JETTED L . Jened& DRIVEN .

AIR PERcussuon
REVerse ROTary

DRlve-POINT .

- WITH AN X , ‘ .y g /ﬂé/ .
" SOURCES OF DRILLING WATER ) L AR
VWeR A
3

A | - wmiTE THE BOX NUMBER < - |- R ' e |
ROTARY (Hydraulic-Rotary) - |, SRR SR e B L

; 39 ‘THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE';USED AS. X

j:"{‘ APPROP PERMITNUMBER r[J I IGIAIPI I I I

FORCENTIALS PEFIMITNO MEH.E.@EQG

. 78 790 o
" SPECIAL CONDITIONS" RN

REPLACEMENT OR DEEPENED WELLS
o . .7F 7(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX)
o @ THIS WELL WILL.NOT REPLACE AN EXISTING WELL -

i - .THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE’&
’ ABANDONED AND SEALED .

‘A STANDBY -CONTACT LOCAL APPROVING AUTHORITY FO_
' POLICY ON STANDBY WELLS . :

THIS WELL WILL DEEPEN AN EXIST C
‘ PERMIT NUMBER OF WELL TO BE’ REPLACED OR DEEPENED

. ~-RELATION TO -NEARBY TOWNS AND ROADS AND GIVE .
g «‘OISTANCE FROM WELL TO NEAREST ROAD JUNCTION :

(IFAVAILABLE) ‘"I 1 I I | IIIII I II52 -

NoI lo be fllled in by drlller (MDE OR COUNTY_USE ONLY)

70 71°72° 713" 74 75 76,

2/ s/ﬂ qfao

BOX & LOCATE WELL: —

FROM THE ‘MAP HERE -

E 5/ éf7 - ‘l/
N s 30 e %0

DRAW A SKETCH BELOW SHOWING LOCATION OF WELL IN

'NOTE = APPFK)VING AUTMORITIES SHOULD USE SEPARATE SNEET IF NEEDED -

S COUNTY T




“ HGWARU TOUKTY HEALTH DEPARTHMERT
Bureau of Eavironmental Health
3525 5 Bl licott Mills Drive

j

i

g

§ Elllcott City, MD 21043

‘f | Fax 313=2648 - 313-2640

j N APPLICATION FOR PITLESS ADAPTER, WELL PUMP AND PRESSURE TANK TNSTALLATION
: New Ipstallation mﬁ_ - Recejipt ¢

%‘ Replacement e | Date

| @ane of Tnstalier JeegfT L Feraed Lo 10C Telephone J¥/- Y8

Nugber 2‘ 22 . j
fed Weil ”w, ;nsml"?ﬁ Hell Driller Reglistered Plumber _y/ :

22
&
©
a =
&
[

3 £
i

3

Pl

&a

[t

|

]

: kame of Property Ownep .’ Tefll HUW\F’% Telephone )15~ Y5O
subdivision ‘ﬂlx:ﬁ{fg HOASY . Lot ¢ .ﬂ;@ Hell Teg ¢ L1Q=='3L3= QS
Site Address 3720 %:6 T%]Vd .

o= - om . —_ - - - - - - - < P - - - .

HMoter Y P& less Adapﬁez
1. Horsepower _ /2 1. Make :plvalf
2. rPH wf;’o 2. Model 2 _PTECD
, o 3. Voltage _232 8, Depth _ 42+
e a. 110 )
. 2 b. 220 ’
i . Hogel & =
C&pa@ﬁw GPH Vs
& ¢ capacliy Yes __ No 7
cessure-cutoff switch installed? - Yes—_ . - No - — -

= &@ed to protect the pump and electri ﬁl wiring frow

rgue arrestors Cable guards Other __. = ¥
Pioing Weill data
1. Type F/LX 3. bepth [N gt
2. Slze _ i 2. Yield & GBM
3. NSF and/or BOCA / 3. Static water
Code approved J level £t.
4. Depth of supply 4. Will water supply
“lige _ 13D be disinfected by

installer?

e - a - - — - - - - - - - — P o - -

responsibility to notify the Howard County Health
ation ls ready for inspection {otherwise this permit

lon gliven above is true to the best of ??f'ﬁ)adédge

o I
Date: QH

" $ignature of Applicant:

ot

of the .unstallation will be placed
tion '




August 26, 1999

Re: Sobus Farms 39
3020 Sobus Drive

July 28,1999 ~ with a reported turbldlty level of -117.3 NTU's,
H.D recommendation for occupancy approval granted
via a deviatiuon to ICOP (Interim Certificate of
Potability), with allowance to treat for iron to
correct the excessive turbidity level. -

‘August 25, 1999 - a conversation with Bob? of Altieri Homes,
Mark Rifkin, 'and myself. A sample result for a much
higher turbity level, 68.8 NTU's had been obtained
on August 5. They had not yet gone to occupancy
approval and were questioning the consequence of
this result to eligibility for occuancy. Bob offered
that the buyer was not interested in going to
occupancy with the water in this condition.
I agreed that the water was not usable at this
. level, but indicated that recommendation for
occupancy approval would not . automatically be
withdrawn; the information was valld,at‘the tlme'the
ICOP was issued.
, We were now faced with a change in- the reported
: - water quality that would be addressed through FCOP ,
e e, - ~(Final certificate...) without. 11nkage to-occupancy-- e
| : : approval. In Piedmont areas turbidity at this level
‘ - : was more - likely to be caused by suspended sediment -
and ‘than by dissolved iron. The well regulation
requires sediment problems be corrected at the
source, not by filtration; and if not correctable by
reconstructlon, then a new well would be needed.

| August 26, 1999 - Steve Kreig received a call from Peggy, of

| . - Altieri, wondering where our letter was; they were

. o ready to meet the building inspector for occupancy

| : : approval. I called back and was referred to Todd.

| I asked him why the interest in occupancy approval? -
He replied the buyer was pressing. I commented that
this seemed contradictory to what was said yester—
‘day. He had no explanation.

I repeated that our letter about the newer

(68.8) sample result would be out by the end of the
day, and that it would speak to the condition of the
supply, but would neither withdraw or reinforce our
prior letter on occupancy approval He said that was

fine.
c,\ )"
P (?I(A‘)IQQ.M\




HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

Diane L. Matuszak, M.D., M.P.H., County Health Officer
, , August 26, 1999

Altieri Homes

9017 Red Branch Road, Suite 201
Columbia, MD 21045

RE: Sobus Farms, Lot 39
3020 Sobus Drive

Well Permit HO-94-0245
Dear Sirs: - - ‘

“On August 25, 1999, a water sample result from the referenced well was brought to my
attention, documentmo a turbidity level of 68.8 NTU. This result is signifigantly higher than the
previously documented turbidity level of 17.3 NTU, and is far in excess of the regulatory
turbidity standard of 10 NTU applicable to wells being approved for service. In this region,
turbidity is generally a result of high levels of dissolved iron or suspended sediment.

For turbidity levels in excess of 10 NTU the regulation makes an exceptlon to allow

- turb1d1ty treatment via removal of dissolved iron, but does not allow approval of a water supply if
- it is treated for sediment removal in order to produce a turb1d1ty level below 10 NTU. It is not

- expected that the turbidity level of 68.8 NTU is attributable to dissolved iron alone, and sediment

problems- should be corrected at the source. Therefore, non-filtration turbidity remediation is

 necessary to continue the water supply approval process. It is. suggested that the well driller re-

-evaluate the well’s construction to determine if the turbidity condition can be remediated via

reconstruction or other measures.

* If non-filtration measures cannot remediate the turbidity condition to 10 NTU or below, a
replacement well would likely be necessary to resolve the problem. Issuance of a Final Certificate
of Potabrhty will be delayed untll the issue is concluded.’

If you have any’ quesuons please call this ofﬁce at (410) 313- 2640 Thank you for your

attention to thls matter
- Very truly yours,
. .
“2lull 5%%

Mark E. Rifkin, R.S.

Water and Sewerage Program
MR '

cc: Mike Beven
Joseph Mayne Well Drilling

. Bureau of Environrnental Health
3525-HEllicott Mills Drive  Ellicott City, Maryland 21043-4544

Water and Sewage Program  Community Environmental Health Program Food Protection Program
Phone: 410-313-2640 F

-410-313-2648 TTD: 410-313-2323 TOLL FREE- 1.R77.ANMDDINGET



* Friday, August 27, 1999

Craig Williams

Mark Rifkin

HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPT.
410-313-2640

FAX 410-313-2648

RE; 3020 SOBUS DR.LOT 39
WEST FRIENDSHIP MD

MY NAME IS MIKE BEAVAN OF 2817
IT IS TO BE KNOWN THE RESPONS

-

SN

Sincereiy, E

- MIKE BEAVAN

L / . it 2 I xa
sent By:%FOLCOMER EQUIPMENT CGRPORATICN;

AN

-

=4
3016279764 ;

=)

Aug-27-99 15:06;

LEAF SHADE DR ELLICOTT CITY MD 21042

| AM IN THE PROCESS Of BUYING THE ABOVE REFERENCED PROPERTY.

IBILITY OF MEETING HO.CO. POTABILTY

' REQUIREMENTS IS ALTIERI HOMES{OBLIGATION EVEN AFTER | TAKE
/ POSSESSION OF ABOVE REFERENGED PROPERTY.PLEASE KEEP ME
/ INFORMED OF THE STATUS OF NEW WELL AND OR WATER TESTING RESULTS

MY HOME # IS 410- MY CELL # IS 301-452-3150.
/ THANK YOU IN ADVANCE F YOUR CONSIDERATION.

Page 1/1
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OWNER:_Mike  Besvonn ___ PHONEGE
"ADDRESs: 3020 Scbus Dm' __ CONTRACTOR:
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- HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
WATER AND SEWERAGE PROGRAM
TEL: (410)313-2640 FAX: (410)313-2648

Information Form for the Installation.of the Well Pump, Pitless Adapter, and Supply Piping -

NOTE: The installer is responsible for requesting an inspection prior t0 9 am on the day of the desired
inspection. No work is to be covered until approved by the Health Department. All installations must comply
with the National Standard Plumbing Code (NSPC, as amended locally) and COMAR 26.04.04 (MD Well
Construction Regulations). Submission of a complete form is required prior to Use and Occupanev approval.

4.

..Name (Print):

Company Name: ‘ . : L Telephone #:
Address: :
(Must éircle one) Licensed Plumber. L-icénsed Well Driller Licensed Well Pum‘p Insta’.llei'_

immhndmuahespee&b{g—téﬁheﬂe}d%mtaﬂaﬁcp: — — -
L e License#.  -~il 0o

*A licensed individual must perform the actual installation. Apprentices must be under the supervision of a

l'cens'e‘c_‘l,io_l_lm_‘eyman' or master plumber, pump installer or well driller. - Licenses may be subjected to field

rification.” Unlicensed individu’zi!s;may"bé"t’"ei.)fé"rte'dft’b(ih'é"’:ippi:opri’at’éfli&;jéii‘sihg“‘é‘gé'n_"c_y.

- Date Insp. Requested:

pertyOwiier. ~ . "~ -~~~ " Telephone# __

Sibdjvision: = 0] WellTag#: HO-__ - _
" Site Address__ ' . B o '

" Pitless Adapter . Well Cap and Electric Conduit

. 7Submersible Pump Data A
Maks: "7 o T © Make: . . Two piece watertight cap:
e Mgdel # - ) Model#: _ . Screened, vented well cap:
. Pump Capacity GPM " Depth:__- (36" min) =~ Cap-secured to casing:
 Well Yield:  ~~ GPM NSF/WSC approved:_ Conduit min 18” B.G -
. Depth of well encountered at time of pump installation: (teet) Conduit secured to well cap:

-+ If pump capacity exceeds well yield, a low water cut off switch is required by NSPC 1990 Section 17.8.4 -

Torque arrestors, Cable guards, or other acceptable method used— Must circle one -

o . -Safety rope, if used, attached to brass rope adapter or other acceptable method inside of well casing

" Piping to house " ) House Cdnnection ' .
. Type: - PVC sleeve to undisturbed soil at wall penetration’

PSI: (160 psi min) » Approximate length of sleeve: .
Depth of supply line: —(3¢" min) Sleeve caulked and sealed properly:

_The water supply line is required to be at least ten feet from the septic tank, pump chamber, sewage piping,

distribution box, drainfields, and sewage reserve area. If this cannot be accomplished, contact this office for
approval prior to installation. ‘ - ‘ : —

Signature of company representative responsible for installation date

For Health Degartm{ent Use Only — Not to b_e gompleted by Instal]gr
V Date Insp. Approved; ~__ Inspector:

23

Inspection Data: Pitless adapter watertight & water supply line at least 36™ below grade
. Two piece cap installed and attached to casing securel y. =
Elec. conduit extends at least 18” below grade/attached to cap properly

Safety rope not seen outside of well cap/casing ' .

Correct well tag attached properly and casing 8" above finished grade

Water supply line sleeved adequately at house connection

Adequate grout observed below pitless adapter

HD-215 | © Rev. 12/00




